
   

North Mac CUSD #34    
Intermediate/Middle School Information    

217-627-2419/217-627-2136    

 

 

         Today is Thursday, May 12, 2022 
 

 Friday, May 13 last day to check out library books;  Ag Day 4th grade - 8:25 to 9:20, 3rd grade - 10:25 to 11:20, 

5th grade – 11:25 to 12:20 

 Monday, May 16 Field trip for 8th grade; NMMS awards night 6:00 p.m. 

 Tuesday, May 17 Field trip 7th grade 

 Wednesday, May 18 Field trip 6th grade 

 Thursday, May 19 Field trip 6th grade to Edison Entertainment 8:30-2:30 

 Friday, May 20  2nd grade will visit 3rd grade, intermediate awards day: all library books must be returned   

 Wednesday, May 25 last student day, MS dodgeball tourney in old gym, 11:30 dismissal 

 Thursday, May 26 Teacher Institute 

 

Menu:   

Date   Breakfast*    Lunch**   

Fri May 13 Donut Bosco sticks with dipping sauce, side salad 

Mon May 16 Muffin, cereal Chicken strips, green beans 

Tue May 17  Breakfast pizza Mini corn dogs, baked beans 

Wed May 18 Toast,cereal Italian dunkers with dipping sauce, corn 

Thu May 19 Mini donuts Hot ham and cheese, broccoli with dip 

Fri May 20 Cook’s choice Garlic pull aparts 

Mon May 23 Cook’s choice Pizza or Fiestada 

Tue May 24 Cook’s choice Pulled pork 

Wed May 25 Cook’s choice Cookout hot dogs, chips, Rice Krispie treat, apple slices  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*fruit/juice/milk served daily  **fruit/milk served daily 
 



 

 

 

 


